SGSW-24040HP
30Watts Power over Ethernet
A maximum of 30.8 Watts is available on the Gigabit ports of the SGSW-24040HP for powering PDs (Powered Device), with a maximum PoE delivery of 360
Watts for all ports to per device in order to satisfy the increasing needs of power consumption by powered devices. Providing Gigabit throughput and high
power supply , the SGSW-24040HP optimizes the installation and power management of network devices such as 11n wireless access points (AP) with Gigabit
PoE LAN port, security PTZ (Speed Dome) network video cameras, large screen PoE Video phones, thin-clients and etc.
Data Sheet
1

Data Sheet
7
Ordering Information
SGSW-24040HP 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP 802.3at PoE Managed Stackable Switch / 360 Watts
Relative Products
Relative PoE Products
Accessories
SGSW-24040 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch
SGSW-24040R 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP Managed Stackable Switch / -48V DC Redundant Power
SGSW-24240 24-Port 100/1000 SFP Slots with 8 Shared TP Managed Stackable Switch
SGSW-24240R 24-Port 100/1000 SFP Slots with 8 Shared TP Managed Stackable Switch / -48V DC Redundant Power
SGSW-24040P 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP PoE Managed Stackable Switch / 220W
SGSW-24040P4 24-Port 10/100/1000Mbps with 4 Shared SFP PoE Managed Stackable Switch / 380W
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-H610 H.264 Indoor CCD Internet Camera
ICA-HM100 Wired H.264 Mega-Pixel IP Camera
ICA-HM120 H.264 Mega-Pixel Box IP Camera
ICA-HM125 2 Mega-Pixel H.264 Box IP Camera
ICA-HM126 H.264 Full HD Box IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Full-HD Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM135 H.264 Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM240 H.264 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Pan/Tilt IP Camera
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender

Temperature:           -40 ~ 70 Degree C
Relative Humidity:	 20 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
SGSW-24040HP
Data Sheet
8
	 C-SGSW-24040HP
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw03-11
Available Modules for SGSW-24040HP
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60KM
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module) - 220/550m
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module) - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km